800-255-6213
ChaDa Sales, Inc.  |  815 East 12th Street, Lawrence, KS 66044
-96-
Bin Level Control
Original Roto-Bin-Dicator®
VERSATILE ENOUGH TO BECOME YOUR GLOBAL STANDARD
The Roto-Bin-Dicator is the most universal of all level sensing technologies
and is the most popular level switch used in dry bulk materials. The RotoBin-Di-

4 = 24 VAC
Mini Roto
How to Order Mini Roto-Bin-Dicator®
ChaDa Sales, Inc.  |  815 East 12th Street, Lawrence, KS 66044
-105-
Mouting Plates
Includes H-20 Mounting Gasket
Part Number Model Description
LAR110130 H-19 Mild Steel (Side of Bin)
LAR110140 H-19SS 304 Stainless Steel (Side of Bin)
LAR110180 H-192 Mild Steel (Top of Bin)
LAR110190 H-192SS 304 Stainless Steel (Top of Bin)
Shaft Couplings
Part Number Model Description
LAR110270 H-36 Neoprene 3 in. Flexible Shaft; 170º F (77º C) Max Temp
LAR120640 H-38 Stainless Steel, 3 in.
LAR110275 H-36S Molded Silicone 3 in. Flexible Shaft; 400º F (204º C) Max Temp
Paddles
All are stainless steel except model H-373.
Part Number Model Description
LAR110310 H-370 4-Vane; 1 1/2”x 5” Diameter with Pins
LAR110360 H-371 4-Vane; 2” x 7” Diameter with Pins
LAR110430 H-373 Multiflex; Solid Neoprene 1 1/2” x 24” with Pins
LAR110450 H-374 Multiflex; Stainless Steel 1 1/2” x 17” with Pins
LAR111037 H-379 1-Vane; Insertable with Pins
LAR111040 H-372A 1-Vane; 1” x 2 7/8” with 45º Cut
LAR111200 H-380 2-Vane Collapsible, Stainless Steel
NOTE. Consult the manufacturing facility on applications where the housing ambient temperature is above 200º F (93º C).
Roto-Bin-Dicator® Replacement Parts
Part Number Description
LUB040500 316 Stainless Steel, 1/8 in. pipe
Shaft Extensions
Part Number Description
LUB040510 316 Stainless Steel, 1-1/4” NPT
Shaft Guards
Lower Housing Assembly
**NOT FOR EXPLOSION PROOF UNITS**:  Bindicator® does not recommend the customer replacing
the H-21 Clutch Assembly. Instead, replace the lower housing assembly, which includes all of the
parts listed below.
Detail Number Part Number Description QTY Required
1 LAR130330 H-12 Bearing 2
2 LAR131250 Spring Washer 2
3 LAR131230 H-32 Teflon® Lip Seal 1
4 LUA031190 5954 Roll Pin 1
5 LUC033190 Retaining O-Ring 1
6 LAR111012 H-21 Clutch Assembly 1
800-255-6213
ChaDa Sales, Inc.  |  815 East 12th Street, Lawrence, KS 66044
-106-
Roto-Bin-Dicator® Replacement Parts Continued
Part Number Model Description
LAR110070 A-H-9A-K-HD Heavy Duty Roto-Bin-Dicator® Motor Replacement Kit: 120 VAC, 4 W, 1 rpm, 50/60Hz; Includes
bracket and washer (see Note 1)
LAR110100 A-H-9D-K-HD Heavy Duty Roto-Bin-Dicator® Motor Replacement Kit: 240 VAC, 4 W, 1 rpm, 50/60 Hz; Includes
bracket and washer (see Note 2)
LAR110940 A-RX-1 Lower Frame Assembly (General Purpose): Aluminum, Gasket, Clutch/Drive Shaft, Bearings, Seal,
and Stub Shaft
LAR110945 Lower Frame Assembly (General Purpose): Stainless Steel, Gasket, Clutch/Drive Shaft, Bearings,
Seal, and Stub Shaft
LAR111002 RX 1/RX 2 Housing Assembly (Explosionproof): Aluminum, Clutch/Drive Shaft, Bearings, Shaft Seal, and
Stub Shaft; Cover Included
LAR111024 Standard Motor Replacement Kit: 24 VAC, 4W, 1 rpm, 50/60 Hz
LAR111025 H-10C  Micro Switch, SP/DT with Barrier
LAR111026 H-10E Double Micro Switch, SP/DT with Barrier, Nut, and Screw
LAR120050 H-3 Switch Bracket
LAR120070 Housing Cover (General Purpose): Stainless Steel
LAR120470 H-23 Barrier, Terminal Block

ChaDa Sales, Inc.  |  815 East 12th Street, Lawrence, KS 66044
-113-
How to Order Model ‘A’
10 = One Switch, rated for 185°F (85°C)
11 = One Switch, rated for 250°F (121°C)
12 = One Switch, rated for 800°F (427°C)
20 = Two Switches, rated for 185°F (85°C)
21 = Two Switches, rated for 250°F (121°C)
30 = Explosion Proof SP/DT Switch
31 = Explosion Proof DP/DT Switch
40 = Mercury Switch
Switch Type (See Note)
-
Diaphragm Material
Exposed Parts Material
CX = Canvas
NL = Light Neoprene
NM = Medium Neoprene
NH = Heavy Neoprene
SH = Heavy Silicone Rubber
FT = Heavy Teflon® Coated Fiberglass
FX = Fiberglass
C = Zinc-plated Carbon Steel (Standard)
S = 304 SS
Model ‘A’ Bindicator
LAA
Mounting Configuration
V = Vertical (Standard)
U = Underslope
- - -
Note: High-temperature switches not available with neoprene diaphrams.
Diaphragm Material One Switch Two Switches
Neoprene (Light) B-1-N, LAB101800 B-2-N, LAB101936
Teflon® Neoprene B-1-LT, LAB101808 B-2-LT, LAB101944
Note: Specify if all metal parts exposed within the bin need to be stainless steel.
Diaphragm Material One Switch Two Switches
Neoprene (Light) B-1-N, LAB101800 B-2-N, LAB101936
Teflon® Neoprene B-1-LT, LAB101808 B-2-LT, LAB101944
Note: Specify if all metal parts exposed within the bin need to be stainless steel.
How to Order Bantam Bin-Dicator®
How to Order Auto-Bin-Dicator®
800-255-6213
ChaDa Sales, Inc.  |  815 East 12th Street, Lawrence, KS 66044
-114-
Cap-Level®
Cap-Level® II & Cap-Level® IIA are designed for level monitoring and control. The 4-20mA
output provides a selectable dampening function to stabilize readings where severe agita-
tion is present. Simple zero and span adjustment make calibration easy.
F78MP Series Radar
The F78MP Series air radar sensor provides non-contact, continuous level measurement for
bulk materials in bins, tanks and silos. Accurate and reliable in difficult environments, the